
MGCSA Excecutive Committee 
President 
Vice-President 
Treasurer 
Secretary 
Ex-Officio 

Committee 
Arrangements 
Awards Banquet 
Bylaws / Historical 
Conf. & Education 
Editorial 
Environmental 
Ex-Officio 
Fundraising 
Human Resources 
Industrial Relations 
Legislative 
Membership 
MTGF Board Rep 
Public Relations 
Research 
Scholarship 
Web Page 
Chapter Delegate 

Rob Panuska 
James Bade 
Jeff Johnson 
Rick Traver, CGCS 
Rick Fredericksen, CGCS 

Waseca Lakeside 
Somerset CC 
The Minikahda Club 
Monticello 
Woodhill CC 

507/837-5996 rpanuska@priarie.lakes.com 
651/457-1161 jsbade@aol.com 
612/926-4167 johnson@theminikahdaclub.com 
763/295-3323 mccgolf@soncom.com 
952/473-5811 r_fredericksen@msn.com 

2004 MGCSA Committee Assignments 
Chair 
Brad Zimmerman 
Barry Provo 
James Gardner, CGCS 
James Bade 
Jack Mackenzie, CGCS 
Mike Kelly 
Rick Fredericksen, CGCS 
Dave Oberle 
James Gardner, CGCS 
Jon Almquist 
Paul Eckholm, CGCS 
James Gardner, CGCS 
Greg Hubbard, CGCS 
Jack Mackenzie, CGCS 
Barry Provo 
Mike Nelson 
Jack Mackenzie, CGCS 
Kevin Clunis, CGCS 

Club 
Boulder Point GC 
Deer Run GC 
The Wilds/Indian Hills 
Somerset CC 
North Oaks GC 
Edina CC 
Woodhill CC 
BASF Corporation 
The Wilds/Indian Hills 
MTI Distributing 
Heritage Links GC 
The Wilds/Indian Hills 
Manitou Ridge GC 
North Okas GC 
Deer Run GC 
Dacotah Ridge GC 
North OaksGC 
Tanner's Brook GC 

Phone 
952/461-4909 
952/443-2576 
952/496-0037 
651/457-1161 
651/484-1024 
952/922-9012 
952/473-5811 
651/681-8050 
952/496-0037 
763/592-5721 
952/440-6494 
952/496-0037 
651/777-1436 
651/484-1024 
952/443-2576 
507/644-7844 
651/484-1024 
651/982-6840 

E-mail 
bpgrounds@integraonline.com 
bprovo@deerrungolf.com 
sgard43413@aol.com 
jsbade@aol.com 
jmackenzie426@msn.com 
supt@edinacountryclub.org 
r_fredericksen@msn.com 
oberled@basf.com 
jgard43413@aol.com 
jalmquis@mtidistributing.com 
epeckholm@msn.com 
jgard43413@aol.com 
greg@manitouridge.com 
jmackenzie426@msn.com 
bprovo@deerrungolf.com 
grounds@dacotahridge.com 
jmackenzie426@msn.com 
kctbrook@earthlink.net 

Note: If any MGCSA member wishes to volunteer for a committee> please contact the chair of the committee. 

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION & 
Q U A L I T Y S U P P L I E R O F T U R F RECONSTRUCTION 

•Washed and Regular Turf (Sod) in 11/2 yd. or 
up to 55 yd. Big Roll Size (42" Wide) 

TURF TYPES: 
• ELITE KENTUCKY BLUEGRASS BLEND 
• SPORTS TURF 

BLUEGRASS/P. RYEGRASS BLEND 
BENTGRASS 

Golf Courses • Sports Fields 

For Quality Turf Contact: 
(763) 674-7937 • FAX: (763) 674-7044 

EHBEIN 
COMPANIES 

NETLON® ADVANCED TURF SYSTEMS 
Self cultivating means healthier turf 

and better drainage 

MEMBER 

NCTGA 
MSTMA 
SDGSA 
MTGF 

MGCSA 
WTA 
ISTMA 
TPI 

8651 Naples St. N.E. 
Blaine, MN 55449 

NETLON® MESH ELEMENTS AND MIXES 
For Compaction Resistance on cart paths, 

sports fields and other high use areas. 

For Quality Construction & Netlon® Products Contact: 

(763) 784-0657 • FAX: (763) 784-6001 
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